PORTWEST

CD807 - WX2 Eco Hi-Vis Fleece
Collection: WX2

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% GRS Recycled Polyester, 270g
Outer Carton: 24

Product information

Crafted from recycled materials, this fleece provides warmth and softness
without compromising on sustainability. Ideal for outdoor work in cooler
weather, it combines performance and longevity in one practical garment.
WX2

WX2™ is a new eco-conscious workwear collection. All products are
constructed using GRS recycled fabrics and are available in a number
colourways allowing wearers to choose a colour to suit their professional
environment.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Features
Standards - Eco-conscious certified recycled fabric
EN ISO 20471 Class 2 (For size S) - Anti-pill durable fleece fabric
EN ISO 20471 Class 3 (For size M upwards)
RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only) - Innovative stretch panelling in key movement areas provides excellent
comfort and flexibility

- Drawcord adjustable hem

- Dropped back hem for better coverage

- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit

- Zipped chest pocket

- 2 side zip pockets for secure storage

- Ideal for corporate wear and custom finishes
- Reflective tape for increased visibility

- 3 pockets for ample storage
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PORTWEST

CD807 - WX2 Eco Hi-Vis Fleece
Commodity Code: 6103330000

Test House

Wash Care

X B = K 25k ®

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
CD8070BRS
CD8070BRM
CD8070BRL
CD8070BRXL
CD8070BRXXL
CD8070BRXXXL
CD8070BR4XL
CD8070BR5XL
CD8070BR6XL

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0727
0.0727
0.0727
0.0727
0.0771
0.0771
0.0771
0.0771
0.0771

EAN13

5036108480524
5036108480517
5036108480500
5036108480531
5036108480548
5036108480555
5036108480470
5036108480487
5036108480494

GTIN/DUN14

15036108967343
15036108967336
15036108967329
15036108967350
15036108967367
15036108967374
15036108967299
15036108967305
15036108967312
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